19
HYDRAULIC
CYLINDERS
TLP HYDRAULIC TOOLS
LIFTING TOOLS
General Purpose Telescopic Cylinders
Working pressure：700bar
Combination of long piston stroke

(mm)
Total
stroke
(mm)
Ton stage
number
KN
HHYG-10270D 10
2 111 135
270
1 309 135
HHYG-10435D 10
3 111 145
435 2 309 145
1 665 145
HHYG-15300D 15
2 166 150
300
1 445 150
HHYG-15510D 15
3 166 170
510 2 445 170
1 1002 170
HHYG-30300D 30
2 309 150
300
1 665 150
HHYG-30600D 30
3 309 200
600 2 665 200
1 1496 200
HHYG-50300D 50
2 496 150
300
1 1002 150
HHYG-50600D 50
3 496 200
600 2 1002 200
1 1984 200